MPH
Canby, OR

11/7/2019

Open AM

Open PM

3500 AM

3500 PM

1000 AM

1000 PM

500 AM

500 PM

4D AM

Name
Kym VanBergen

2 Amanda Marriott

Malisa Anderson

Name
Kym VanBergen

2 Amanda Marriott

D W N

Malisa Anderson

Name

Lindsay Taylor
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller
Deanna Nelson

Name

Lindsay Taylor
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller
Deanna Nelson

Name

Molly Davis
Katie Ayres
Shelly Mitchell
Katie Sauers

Name
Katie Ayres

2 Shelly Mitchell

N o b, wN R

Name

Tasha Ferrando
Ashley Rea
Paige Lantz
Bailey Davis
Katherine Wing
Kendra Barnette
Jessica Rand

Name

1 Tasha Ferrando

u b W N

Paige Lantz

Name

Division |

Kym VanBergen
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Katie Ayres
Marybeth Clement

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Slys Jewell

Smokin Ta First

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Slys Jewell

Smokin Ta First

Horse's Name

A Classic Dreamz

Royal Pepto Cat

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Horse's Name

A Classic Dreamz

Royal Pepto Cat

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Horse's Name

Dualion

Raisen Biankus

Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda"
Groot

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda"

Horse's Name

Fitty

Honey

Freckles

CM Guys Mistake
Oakley

Gracie

Three Blazen Kittens

Horse's Name
Fitty
Freckles

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Slys Jewell

KN Shezafabulousfame
Raisen Biankus

Grey Mare

Time
14.963
14.965

no time

Time
14.963
14.965

no time

Time
15.463
16.058

no time

no time

Time
15.463
16.058

no time

no time

Time
15.306
15.329
16.051
17.124

Time
15.329
16.051

Time
16.037
16.422
16.969
17.304
17.993
18.308
19.099

Time
16.09
16.969

Time

14.963
14.965
14.968
15.329
15.356

Winnings
$60.00

Winnings
$60.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$53.00
$31.00
$21.00

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings

$94.00
$84.00
$72.00
$62.00



4D PM

O 00N O U WN

W 00N O U D WN P
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W 00N U WN -
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o

Division Il
Lindsay Taylor
Bella Osborn

Kym VanBergen
Kattie Ackley
Kaytie Henricks
Kattie Ackley
Mary Etzel

Dusti Devore
Deanna Nelson
Division Ill
Bridget Campbell
Kandi Hansen
Hannah Willmschen
Amanda Marriott
Courtney Baustian
Marybeth Clement
Makayla Johnson
Jamie Osowski
Jamie Osowski
Lynzi Bryant
Ashley Rea

Shelly Mitchell
Lindsey Moughler
Addison Klementis
Division IV
Gracie Borntrager
Niki Davila

Aumi Jochim
Cheryl Adams
Marcie Djoseland
David Trachsel
Ronnie Broadfoot
Kendra Barnette
Paige Lantz
Jacqui Ertz
Katherine Wing
Jessica Rand

Lexi Kenworthy
Rachel McKenzie
Malisa Anderson
Ally Mager

Lexi Burgess

Lexi Burgess

Layla Knight
Kathy Miller
Emily Fish

Emily Fish

Niki Davila

Cindy Westlund

Name
Division |
Kym VanBergen

2 Amanda Marriott

Amanda Marriott
Katie Ayres
Division Il
Lindsay Taylor
Bella Osborn
Kym VanBergen
Kattie Ackley
Kaytie Henricks
Kattie Ackley

A Classic Dreamz

Rifle

LS Sunday Surprise

Norman

Tychonic Choice

Shortys Spirit "Cody"
Bondalena Flit Bar

Major Dry Pepolena

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Sheza Skippin Easy "Diesel"
Royal Pepto Cat

King

Ted

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee"
Hadalena Dude

SMR Frosted Falcon

Lola

Cougar

Speedy

Honey

Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda"
MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack"
Meego

Breeze

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Look Alive Candy

Whata Bold Challenge
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Carsons French Doc

Jets Double Good

Gracie

Freckles

Showgirl

Oakley

Three Blazen Kittens

Ace

Drift Two Trigger

Smokin Ta First

Captains Eye Opener "Prada"
Frenchmans Dance

Sporty Peppy Guz

Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Easily Biankus "Rowdy"
Dash For Cash Cub "Lucy"
Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Touch The Starlight "Stella"

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Slys Jewell

KN Shezafabulousfame
Raisen Biankus

A Classic Dreamz
Rifle

LS Sunday Surprise
Norman

Tychonic Choice
Shortys Spirit "Cody"

15.463
15.605
15.632
15.638
15.683
15.769
15.785
15.843
15.961

16.057
16.058
16.072
16.086
16.135
16.163
16.167
16.189
16.253
16.297
16.299
16.311
16.358
16.418

16.498
16.521
16.554
16.582
16.698
16.797
16.869
16.899
16.969
17.979
18.054
19.177
22.284
24.478
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.963
14.965
14.968
15.329

15.463
15.605
15.632
15.638
15.683
15.769

$84.00
$76.00
$65.00
$56.00

$72.00
$65.00
$55.00
$48.00

$62.00
$56.00
$48.00
$42.00

Winnings

$83.00
$55.00

$75.00
$50.00



Youth AM

Youth PM

Deanna Nelson
Division Il
Kandi Hansen

2 Courtney Baustian

Jamie Osowski
Jamie Osowski
Shelly Mitchell
Division IV

Niki Davila
Malisa Anderson
Layla Knight
Bridget Campbell
Niki Davila
Cindy Westlund
Kathy Miller

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres
Division Ill
Presley Doran
Addison Klementis
Aumi Jochim
Division IV
Ronnie Broadfoot
Lexi Kenworthy
Presley Doran

Name
Division |
Katie Ayres
Division Il
Presley Doran

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Royal Pepto Cat

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee"
Lola

Cougar

Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda"

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Smokin Ta First

Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut"
Sheza Skippin Easy "Diesel"
Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Bug

Meego

Look Alive Candy
Jets Double Good
Ace

Luke

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus

Bug

15.961

16.058
16.135
16.189
16.253
16.311

16.521
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.329

16.384

16.418

16.554

17.591

22.284

no time

Time

15.329

16.384

$63.00
$42.00

$92.00

Winnings

$40.00

$32.00

$26.00

Winnings

$16.00

$12.00



